Top Microsystems Corp Proprietary Specification                      P/N: A190042ED8
Page 1
SPECIFICATION
Ultra Low Profile
80W Desktop Power Adaptor
 Universal AC Input
19VDC 4.2A Output
P/N: A190042ED8
*** Specification Approval ***
This specification (total 7 pages including cover page) in its entirety is approved by:
________________________
  Company Name                       Print Name                      Signature          Date
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Santa Clara, CA  95054
Tel: 408-980-9813
Fax: 408-980-8626
021511R-092910V.A
021211V.A
Top Microsystems Corp Proprietary Specification                      P/N: A190042ED8                      021511R-092910V.A
supply providing 80W 19VDC 4.21A max. output.
Top Microsystems Corp Proprietary Specification                      P/N: A190042ED8                      021511R-092910V.A
.
The max. permitted case temperature of 95     across the operating temperature range
 specified is expected for over temperature protection (OTP) testing.
Top Microsystems Corp Proprietary Specification                      P/N: A190042ED8                      021511R-092910V.A
Top Microsystems Corp Proprietary Specification                      P/N: A190042ED8                      021511R-092910V.A
Top Microsystems Corp Proprietary Specification                      P/N: A190042ED8                      021511R-092910V.A
Top Microsystems Corp Proprietary Specification                      P/N: A190042ED8                      021511R-092910V.A